GSTIN/UIN : 36MXCA5549EI zB

lnvoice No

RDV25-26t23

Description of Goods
No

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. 7o Amount

38245010 86.50 CUM 3,432.20

I
9

CU]\rl 2,96,885.30

26,719.68
26,719.68

0.34

1

cGsT -9%
sGsr-9%

Rounclecl Off

86.50 CUM ? 3,50,325.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Only

Total

E-&OE

4,050.00

Rate
(lncl of Tax)

CentralTax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rale Amount

Total
Tax Amount

38245010 2,96,885.30 90/o 26.7'19.68 9% 26.719.68 53,439.36
Total 2,96,885.30 26,719.68 26,719.68 53,439.36